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1 1349 NATASHA ROLAND FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 94.2

2 851 ALISHA FERNANDES FEMALE ICSC 2024 94

3 1063 PEREIRA MIKAYLA MICHAEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 93.2

4 1093 COUTINHO LEIGHTON ANTHONY VERNON MALE SSC BOARD 2024 92.2

5 1469 ABIGAIL RYKA GALDINUS CARRASCO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 90.8

6 1047 MARTIN KIMBERLY KEVIN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 90

7 1165 CHETTIAR JEREMY ROBERT MALE SSC BOARD 2024 90

8 1111 KIERA HENDRY LEITAO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 89.4

9 1057 DESOUZA KAPRECE CHERIE RICHARD FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 89

10 957 AARON DANIEL DAVID MALE ICSC 2024 88.8

11 1112 VEDAMUTHU RHEA RAJIV FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 88.8

12 1243 MASCARENHAS RIANNE JILLIAN SYLVESTER FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 88.6

13 1099 LOBO KEOLA MIA KENNY FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 88.4

14 1068 PEREIRA CRISSANNE MARIA THOMAS FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 88

15 1287 PEREIRA JESSICA KARL FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 88

16 999 ALEXIA JERUSHA FERNANDES FEMALE ICSC 2024 87.6

17 1109 MARIAN CHRISTINA RAJAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 86

18 1298 DSOUZA DEANDRA JUDE FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 86

19 988 DSILVA JEZENYA JACK FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 85.6

20 1459 SARAH LYNN DSOUZA FEMALE IGCSC 2024 85.14

21 947 AAHANA FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 84.67

22 1162 RODRIGUES NATHAN SAVIO MALE SSC BOARD 2024 84.6

23 1186 FERNANDES JAZLYN CHRISTOPHER FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 84.6

24 1324 MIREILLE ELTON DSOUZA FEMALE CBSC 2024 84.6

25 820 DIAS KIANA AUGUSTINE FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 84.4

26 1020 NATASHA TRINIDADE FEMALE ICSC 2024 84.2

27 1216 DSOUZA WAYNE KIRAN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 84.2

28 938 ABIGAIL CHRISTIANA MENDES FEMALE IGCSC 2024 84

29 953 KIAAN SHERRIN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 83.67

30 927 GISELLE TAYLOR QURESHI ( ICSE BOARD ) FEMALE ICSC 2024 83.6

31 954 DEANNE JONAS BARBOZA FEMALE CBSC 2024 83.2

32 1198 MEGAN SHELDON FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 83.2

33 831 TANISHA SUCHITTA FEMALE CBSC 2024 83

34 1133 KIARA JAIWANT FERNANDES FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 83

35 925 ABIGAIL KEYA PAUL FEMALE ICSC 2024 82.8

36 1009 RUFUS OSBOURNE LALL MALE CBSC 2024 82.4

37 1219 FALCAO SYNA ASHLEY FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 82.4

38 936 VALLADARES MARIANA CLEOPHAS FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 82.2

39 867 AARIA NAIR FEMALE CBSC 2024 82.17

40 815 RODRIGUES VEOLIA VINCENT FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 82

41 969 PINTO JAYDEN AARON NEIL MALE SSC BOARD 2024 82

42 1005 CARDOZ ELLIOTT BRIAN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 82

43 1106 MADTHA SIMEON GLADWYN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 81.6

44 1096 FERNANDES AMAIRA SEBASTIAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 81.4

45 910 TASHA ASHISH MISTRY FEMALE CBSC 2024 80.6

46 1471 SANTIS KIARA OSWALD FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 80.6

47 789 PEREIRA CATHLYN DARREYN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 80.4

48 1210 REMEDIOS CLARESA TREVER FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 80.4

49 804 FERNANDES AMBER ESPERANCE SANFORD FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 80.2

50 1001 ALYSSA GEORGE FEMALE CBSC 2024 80.2

51 908 AYONA CHATTERJEE FEMALE ICSC 2024 80.17

52 963 RICHARD MIRACLE PRINCE CHINONSO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 80

53 1550 MENEZES CAILYN ANGELA COLIN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 80

54 1121 DSOUZA EMREECE WAIVELL FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 79.8

55 1209 DILON FRANKY PINTO MALE SSC BOARD 2024 79.8

56 1408 DIAS JESSICA RYAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 79.4

57 803 FERNANDES ANISHA SANTAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 79.2
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58 1032 FERNANDES JUANNA GREGORY FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 79

59 1337 DASS RYLAN GLEN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 79

60 1094 ELISHA FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 78.8

61 935 STALWART JOSEPH ARAKKAL MALE SSC BOARD 2024 78.6

62 1539 JISSIKA AUGUSTINE CHETTIAR FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 78.6

63 914 SARAH ASHISH MANKESHWAR FEMALE CBSC 2024 78.4

64 932 FERNANDES GLENN E GIBSON MALE SSC BOARD 2024 78.4

65 1271 COUTINHO IAN SHELDON MALE SSC BOARD 2024 78.2

66 1293 DANISH MALE SSC BOARD 2024 78.2

67 909 SERENA VINEET UBALE FEMALE ICSC 2024 78

68 1390 NARLEKAR  EVELINA  FRANCIS FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 78

69 1344 RIONNA REJI FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 77.8

70 986 MENDES CENONA CEON FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 77.4

71 1251 DCOSTA CHRIZANN OSBAL FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 77.4

72 840 NAOMI CARDOZ FEMALE CBSC 2024 77.2

73 1173 COLACO CAYDEN FRANCIS MALE SSC BOARD 2024 77.2

74 1402 DA SILVA CYNETRA DOMINIC FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 77.2

75 859 YOHAAN RODRIGUEZ MALE ICSC 2024 76.8

76 1082 KELEP AARON VINOD VINCENT MALE SSC BOARD 2024 76.8

77 1245 HANNAH MENDES FEMALE CBSC 2024 76.8

78 971 ALPHONSO ELIZABETH FREDRICK FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 76.2

79 864 KARDOZ STELLA LAWRENCE FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 76

80 987 CASTELLINO ZIDAAN LIAM FRANCOIS MALE SSC BOARD 2024 76

81 1134 KINNY VALENCIA DONALD FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 75.6

82 1366 SHERVI FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 75.6

83 1455 EVA RICHARD VAZ FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 75.6

84 931 RIA MELANIE FEMALE ICSC 2024 75.4

85 990 NA FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 75.4

86 1136 CYNERA CYRIL ALMEIDA FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 75.2

87 1381 MENEZES AARON MELWIN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 75

88 1369 ALYSA PEREIRA FEMALE CBSC 2024 74.83

89 787 MONTEIRO MIKAELA ISABELA AELRED FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 74.8

90 940 CHETTY RHIONA IRUDAYARAJ FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 74.8

91 1025 ELVIS ELRON MALE SSC BOARD 2024 74.6

92 1055 MENEZES  SHANELL CHIARA ROSARIO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 74.4

93 1277 VAZ PEARL JOAQUIM FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 74.4

94 1482 CORNELIO JENEVIEVE PRASHANT FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 74.4

95 1021 PINTO KIARA GEORGINA LYNDON FEMALE IGCSC 2024 74.33

96 893 NAIRA GAMRE FEMALE CBSC 2024 74.2

97 871 FERNANDES KEIRA MOLLY SAVIO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 74

98 795 RODRIGUES ANDRE SHORN MALE SSC BOARD 2024 73.8

99 1537 DSOUZA MYEISHA WILKINSON FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 73.6

100 1062 COLACO LIANNE STACY AGNELO MELWYN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 73.2

101 1250 MARILYN DESA OTHER SSC BOARD 2024 73.2

102 904 SARAH MILAGRA BARRETTO FEMALE IGCSC 2024 73.14

103 800 AIDAN ASHMIEL MOGOVEER MALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.8

104 806 AMANDA SARAH DMELLO FEMALE ICSC 2024 72.8

105 958 DSOUZA ALENA WILFRED FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.8

106 1110 SHIRALKAR ALEENA SUNNY FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.8

107 1126 DIRK DEXTER DSOUZA MALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.8

108 799 DANIEL LIANA THERESA JOSEPH FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.6

109 1574 DSOUZA MEGAN BROOK CLARENCE FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.6

110 852 ALFINA ANTONY KANJIRAPARAMBIL FEMALE ICSC 2024 72.4

111 1172 MALAYIL MARJIO MANOJ MALE SSC BOARD 2024 72.4

112 1443 AARAV DANIEL CHANDEKAR MALE CBSC 2024 72.2

113 1489 SHERON BENNY ANTONY FEMALE SSC BOARD 2008 72.2

114 1128 AKSHATAKIRANCHAVAN FEMALE CBSC 2024 72

115 1203 GONSALVES SAMANTHA RICHARD FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72

116 1252 SANTHMAYOR SWEENAL PRAKASH FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72

117 1467 SEQUEIRA DIANDRA DYLAN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 72

118 1429 AALBIN ABRAHAM MALE SSC BOARD 2024 71.6

119 829 SEQUEIRA NAKITA SYLVESTER FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 71.4

120 1148 DODDAMANI ANJEL DAVID FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 71.4

121 1491 DSOUZA DAVID DANNY MALE SSC BOARD 2024 71.4



122 1573 ESTRALITA FERNANDES FEMALE CBSC 2024 71.4

123 830 VAZ SREEJA ROSTAIN FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 71

124 1167 DMELLO LIZELLE SALUZINHO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 71

125 1011 MATHEW SIMONA RAPHAEL FEMALE IGCSC 2024 70.83

126 884 CONRAD PETER VAZ MALE SSC BOARD 2024 70.8

127 1206 CARVALHO KEISHA CONSTANCIO FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 70.8

128 1465 IRA AARUSHI TIRKEY FEMALE CBSC 2024 70.4

129 997 ADELAIDE RODRIGUES FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 70.2

130 1584 FERNANDES VANESSA IGNATIUS FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 70.2

131 824 UTTANKAR HILLARY CHRISANE FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 70

132 1508 GIAN GILROY LOBO MALE SSC BOARD 2024 70

133 1083 JOANNA MARIAM VARGHESE FEMALE CBSC 2024 69.6

134 1495 MASCARENHAS VANESSA MURIEL MANUEL FEMALE SSC BOARD 2024 69.6
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SR.NO Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board FRENCH MARKS

1 1349 NATASHA ROLAND FEMALE SSC BOARD 96

2 1459 SARAH LYNN DSOUZA FEMALE IGCSE 93

3 1165 CHETTIAR JEREMY ROBERT MALE SSC BOARD 92

4 1047 MARTIN KIMBERLY KEVIN FEMALE SSC BOARD 91

5 1111 KIERA HENDRY LEITAO FEMALE SSC BOARD 91

6 1093 COUTINHO LEIGHTON ANTHONY VERNONMALE SSC BOARD 90

7 1550 MENEZES CAILYN ANGELA COLIN FEMALE SSC BOARD 90

8 1402 DA SILVA CYNETRA DOMINIC FEMALE SSC BOARD 89

9 1469 ABIGAIL RYKA GALDINUS CARRASCO FEMALE SSC BOARD 89

10 1068 PEREIRA CRISSANNE MARIA THOMAS FEMALE SSC BOARD 88

11 1243 MASCARENHAS RIANNE JILLIAN SYLVESTERFEMALE SSC BOARD 87

12 1099 LOBO KEOLA MIA KENNY FEMALE SSC BOARD 87

13 1005 CARDOZ ELLIOTT BRIAN MALE SSC BOARD 87

14 936 VALLADARES MARIANA CLEOPHAS FEMALE SSC BOARD 86

15 1471 SANTIS KIARA OSWALD FEMALE SSC BOARD 85

16 1057 DESOUZA KAPRECE CHERIE RICHARD FEMALE SSC BOARD 84

17 851 ALISHA FERNANDES FEMALE ICSC 82

18 1271 COUTINHO IAN SHELDON MALE SSC BOARD 82
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SR.

NO
Form No Name As Per Marksheet Gender  Board %

1 1349 NATASHA ROLAND FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION94.2

2 1047 MARTIN KIMBERLY KEVIN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION90

3 1111 KIERA HENDRY LEITAO FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89.4

4 1057 DESOUZA KAPRECE CHERIE RICHARD FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION89

5 1112 VEDAMUTHU RHEA RAJIV FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.8

6 1243 MASCARENHAS RIANNE JILLIAN SYLVESTERFEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.6

7 1099 LOBO KEOLA MIA KENNY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88.4

8 1287 PEREIRA JESSICA KARL FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION88

9 1109 MARIAN CHRISTINA RAJAN FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-86

10 1298 DSOUZA DEANDRA JUDE FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-86

11 1162 RODRIGUES NATHAN SAVIO MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.6

12 1186 FERNANDES JAZLYN CHRISTOPHER FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.6

13 1324 MIREILLE ELTON DSOUZA FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI84.6

14 820 DIAS KIANA AUGUSTINE FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.4

15 1216 DSOUZA WAYNE KIRAN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION84.2

16 953 KIAAN SHERRIN MALE IGCSE PROGRAMME FROM UNIVERSITY OF CAMBRIDGE (INTERNATIONAL EXAM)83.67

17 927 GISELLE TAYLOR QURESHI ( ICSE BOARD )FEMALE ICSE BOARD - MAHARASHTRA 83.6

18 1198 MEGAN SHELDON FEMALE MAHARASTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATIONSHIVAJI NAGAR PUNE-83.2

19 1133 KIARA JAIWANT FERNANDES FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION83

20 1009 RUFUS OSBOURNE LALL MALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI82.4

21 1219 FALCAO SYNA ASHLEY FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82.4

22 867 AARIA NAIR FEMALE COUNCIL FOR INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATIONS NEW DELHI82.17

23 815 RODRIGUES VEOLIA VINCENT FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82

24 969 PINTO JAYDEN AARON NEIL MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION82

25 1106 MADTHA SIMEON GLADWYN MALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.6

26 1096 FERNANDES AMAIRA SEBASTIAN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION81.4

27 789 PEREIRA CATHLYN DARREYN FEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.4

28 804 FERNANDES AMBER ESPERANCE SANFORDFEMALE MAHARASHTRA STATE BOARD OF SECONDARY AND HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION80.2
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